
Ibis Festive Season
Menu 

 
Butter Chicken served with rice 

Fish & Chips 

Medium Margherita Pizza

Small Meat Lover’s Pizza

Classic Caesar Salad

Bowl of Fries with tomato sauce

Bowl of Potato Wedges with sour cream & 
sweet chilli 

Vanilla Ice Cream with chocolate sauce

Chocolate Brownie with ice cream

Something Sweet

Mains 
$23.00

$22.00

$16.00

$14.00

$18.00

$13.00

$13.00

$10.00

$12.00

Call Reception to Order 
Pick up from Bar or Dine in Bar/Lounge 

No Room Service available


