

Mains

Butter Chicken served with rice	\$23.00
Fish & Chips	\$22.00
Medium Margherita Pizza	\$16.00
Small Meat Lover's Pizza	\$14.00
Classic Caesar Salad	\$18.00
Bowl of Fries with tomato sauce	\$13.00
Bowl of Potato Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli	\$13.00
Something Sweet	
Vanilla Ice Cream with chocolate sauce	\$10.00
Chocolate Brownie with ice cream	\$12.00

Call Reception to Order
Pick up from Bar or Dine in Bar/Lounge
No Room Service available

